Farr West Freedom Festival Vendor Application 2024

Mail or E-mail this form with payment to: Farr West City

801-731-4187 1896 N 1800 W Farr West, UT 84404

E-mail: recorder@farrwestcity.net



ALL INFO MUST BE PROVIDED *Please print or type clearly

Date:	Contact Name:					
Company Name:						
Mailing Address:						
City:	State:	Zip Code:				
Phone Number:	E-mail:					
Sales Tax License #:		SSN#/EIN:				
Dates Attending:						
Vendor Type:						
☐ Commercial/Non-profit, \$25.00	Food Vendor, \$5	0.00	Arts/Crafts, \$25.00			
Description of products:						
Method of Payment:						
□ Cash \$. Credit Card: □ Visa □ MasterCard □ Discover					
□ Check # Make checks payable to Farr West City	For security purposes please contact the city offices to pay over the phone with a credit card 801-731-4187		o pay over the phone with a credit card			

- July 4th Park open for set-up at 4:00 pm with activities running 7-10 pm.
- All food booths must meet the requirements of the Weber County Health Department.
- Vendor Space provided: 10 foot x 10 foot space maximum.
- Food trucks will be accommodated as needed.
- Each vendor must supply their own tables or other weather protection. Every exhibitor must provide his/her own display boards, easels and any other display items.
- Vendors MUST provide weights to hold down their umbrella, canopy or tents.
- VENDORS MUST COME PREPARED WITH THEIR OWN POWER AND WATER SOURCE. *No hook-up's available.

VENDOR REGISTRATION DEADLINE: THURSDAY, JUNE 27, 2024

Signature:	Date:	